Sevilla maraton 2014

Férfiak
Pos Dorsal
1 19
2 8
3 13
4 89
5 21
6 9
7 18
8 16
9 10
10 15
11 14
12 31
13 23
14 22
15 20
16 30
17 38
18 135
19 33

categoria

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

B Promesa M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

D Veterano M
35

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

E Veterano M
40

Nombre

COSMAS KIPLIMO LAGAT

BENJAMIN BITOK

BIRHANU NIGUSE
MELESE

LEMA FEYISA DEBALA

CHALA ADUGNA BEKELE

HABTESELASIE LEMMA
GEMECHU

FELIX KANGOGO

MARTIN KOSGEI

JOSE CARLOS
HERNANDEZ CABRERA

JOASH KIPKOECH MUTAI

GEBREKIDAN EGZIABHER
ABADI

EMIL LERDAHL

ROMAN FOST

FRANCISCO ESPA

SIMON KIPTANUI KOSGEI

THOMAS CORNTHWAITE

MANUEL SANTIAGO
MOLINA

LEE GRANTHAM

ALBERTO CHAICA

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

NEW BALANCE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

HAMMARBY FRIIDROTT

INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. MARATHON

INDEPENDIENTE

SALFORD HARRIERS

RUN 04 ATLETISMO

ALHAMA DE GRANADA

INGLESES FUTEBOL CLUB

Oficial

02:08:33

02:12:18

02:12:29

02:12:33

02:12:37

02:12:43

02:12:55

02:13:23

02:13:26

02:15:48

02:17:59

02:20:14

02:20:29

02:21:43

02:23:32

02:23:55

02:24:21

02:24:44

02:26:23

Real

02:08:32

02:12:15

02:12:26

02:12:29

02:12:33

02:12:42

02:12:53

02:13:21

02:13:23

02:15:46

02:17:54

02:20:11

02:20:26

02:21:38

02:23:30

02:23:53

02:24:16

02:24:42

02:26:22

Cat.pos

10

11

12

13

14

18

16

Gen.pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



Pos

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Dorsal

9077

133

257

1408

48

65

59

46

1216

45

49

43

66

163

196

166

126

categoria

D Veterano M
35

D Veterano M

Nombre

SALVADOR GIL MARTINEZ

RAMIRO ROSES MEJIAS

Club

ADSEVILLA EMOTION RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

35

D Veterano M

LAUREANO GARCIA

35

E Veterano M

ALCAIDE

SERGI RODRIGUEZ

40

C Senior M

F Veterano M

GIMENEZ

TOMAS PADUA VEGA

MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ

C.A.CORDOBES

AVINENT CLUB ATL

E.N. MILITAR MARAT

BIKILA GRANADA

45

D Veterano M
35

C Senior M

C Senior M

D Veterano M

PAREJO

EDUARDO CALLEJO MORA

JOHN HENRY STRUPSTAD

S.S.REYES-C.MENORCA

FIK REN-ENG

DUARTE DA SILVA
MARQUES

JUAN MANUEL FLORIDO

INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO TABLADILLA

35

D Veterano M

PELLON

MUSTAFA AL-LAL AHMED

35

C Senior M

E Veterano M

ALIAKSANDR KRUHLENIA

AMATAR

LEONARDO TOVAR TOVAR

BIKILA

40

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

SYLVAIN QUEVRE

MOHAMED ABDESALAM
MOHAMED

NUNO CARPINTEIRO

MANUEL JESUS
GONZALEZ VILLALBA

C.A.MANRESA

PE

INDEPENDIENTE

CALONGE SPORT

Oficial

02:26:37

02:26:53

02:26:53

02:27:05

02:27:48

02:27:55

02:27:59

02:28:15

02:28:27

02:29:29

02:29:37

02:29:55

02:30:24

02:30:49

02:31:38

02:31:47

02:31:59

Real

02:26:35

02:26:50

02:26:48

02:27:00

02:27:45

02:27:52

02:27:57

02:28:09

02:28:26

02:29:27

02:29:35

02:29:53

02:30:19

02:30:43

02:31:36

02:31:44

02:31:57

Cat.pos

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Gen.pos

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



Pos

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Dorsal

272

40

281

246

1375

465

1344

1456

129

55

1380

236

1196

53

232

108

categoria

C Senior M

L

Discapacitados

Nombre

RICARDO ROJAS
GONZALEZ

ABDERRAHMAN AIT
KHAMOUCH

F Veterano M

CARLOS MENDES

45

D Veterano M

CARLOS OLMEDO MADRID

Club

AMIGOS DEL PARQUE M

LA SANSIL

O MUNDO DA CORRIDA

ATLETISMO FUENLABRADA

35

E Veterano M

GERARD OLIVARES

40

C Senior M

H Veterano M

CODINA

SERGIO JUAN SANCHIS

AVINENT CLUB ATL

C.T. TRIFITNES

GERALDINO SILVA

55

D Veterano M

IGOR TIMBALARI

35

E Veterano M

ANGEL RAMIREZ NU

40

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUBE DESPORTIVO E
CULTURAL DA NAVE

ATLETISMO TROTASIERRA

ATLETICO LAREDO

D Veterano M DAVID WHITE

35

C Senior M CESAR ARTURO OVALLE MARAT
ROJAS

D Veterano M

JAVIER LOPEZ PRADILLOS

C.A. APOL.LANA PIES

35

F Veterano M

RAMON CAMPS QUESADA

COMODOS RUNNING TEAM

AVINENT CLUB ATL

45

D Veterano M

JESUS MANUEL PASANDIN

CLUB ATLETISMO SADA

35

E Veterano M

GARCIA

FRANCISCO RIOS GARCIA

E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

40

C Senior F

PAMELA ROTICH

INDEPENDIENTE

Oficial

02:32:00

02:32:15

02:32:36

02:33:09

02:33:39

02:34:06

02:34:09

02:34:25

02:34:38

02:35:09

02:35:15

02:35:22

02:35:27

02:35:36

02:35:37

02:35:43

Real

02:31:57

02:32:13

02:32:32

02:33:05

02:33:37

02:34:03

02:33:32

02:34:22

02:34:31

02:35:03

02:35:13

02:35:19

02:35:22

02:35:30

02:35:36

02:35:41

Cat.pos

25

26

10

27

Gen.pos

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51



Pos

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Dorsal

26

29

102

9229

136

1161

181

128

278

284

9593

142

277

9286

3265

172

1350

categoria

E Veterano M

Nombre

ASIER CUEVAS ETCHETTO

Club

NEW BALANCE

40

E Veterano M

LUDISVINDO ROMERO

40

D Veterana F

CONDE

ELENA MARIA ESPESO

35

GAITE

CLUB ATLETISMO LA BLANCA

NEW BALANCE

C.D. CORDUBA TRAIL

C Senior M ANTONIO JOSE MADRID
TENA

C Senior M FERGUS MEADE

C Senior M RAUL ARAGU CRUZ

C Senior M JON BOWIE

D Veterano M MUSTAFA MOHAMED

35 ABDERRAHMAN

D Veterano M ALBERT CABALLERO

35 RECIO

| Veterano M 60 MANUEL ADRIAN
LORENZO

C Senior M

D Veterano M

FRANCISCO DE LA TORRE

LEEDS CITY AC

NERJA ATLETISMO

TRISMART

PE

CLUB ESPORTIU MONTORN

C.A.CORDOBES

C.D. CORDUBA TRAIL

GARCIA

IGNACIO LOPEZ

35

C Senior M

D Veterano M

MORANCHEL

RODRIGO BORREGO
ALONSO

JOSE MARIA MERCHAN

INDEPENDIENTE

C.N. PETRER - CARPINTER

ADSEVILLA EMOTION RUNNING

35

C Senior M

D Veterano M

ILLANES

PEDRO LUMBRERAS
ARIAS

JUAN MIGUEL MORENO

C.D. BIKILA SEVILLA

IRUNWITHLEIVA

35

E Veterano M

RIVERT

RAFAEL MOLINA POZO

CLUB KM1RONDA

Oficial

02:35:48

02:35:48

02:35:48

02:35:55

02:36:02

02:36:09

02:36:15

02:36:18

02:37:13

02:37:21

02:37:21

02:37:24

02:37:26

02:37:29

02:37:30

02:37:34

02:37:35

Real

02:35:43

02:35:43

02:35:42

02:35:51

02:35:58

02:36:00

02:36:07

02:36:13

02:37:13

02:37:21

02:37:18

02:37:18

02:37:24

02:37:27

02:37:30

02:37:27

02:37:32

Cat.pos

28

29

30

31

13

14

32

15

33

16

34

17

Gen.pos

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67



Pos

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Dorsal

60

189

1445

159

329

9243

9767

273

154

9221

773

242

324

62

106

200

categoria

40

D Veterano M

Nombre

VICENTE SOLER

35 PALOMARES

E Veterano M MITXEL GONZALEZ
40 ALBILLA

E Veterano M BALTAZAR SOUSA

40

E Veterano M

JUAN ANTONIO

40

E Veterano M

BALLESTEROS GARCIA

PAUL JONES

40

D Veterano M

FRANCISCO JOSE MARIN

Club

DELTA VALENCIA

KORRIKAZALEAK

©
=z

CLUB ATLETISMO MARACENA

OSWESTRY OLYMPIANS

C.A. CAMBIO DE MARCHA

35

D Veterano M

UBEDA

ANTONIO CAMAS

35

D Veterano M

SANCHEZ

JORDI ALSINA CASAS

35

C Senior M

D Veterano M

JAMES O'SHEA

DAVID MACEDO

35

D Veterano M

FIGUEROA

EMILIO LOZANO LOPEZ

INDEPENDIENTE

=

SERPENTINE

AMIGOS DEL PARQUE MARIA
LUISA

A.D.MARATON JEREZ

35

D Veterano M

JOSE ANTONIO URBANEJA

ATLETISMO C

35

D Veterano M

CARRASCO

JAVIER GOMEZ DELGADO

MORATALAZ

35

C Senior M

C Senior F

D Veterano M

MANUEL BERGU

MARTHE KATERINE
MYHRE

MANUEL EMILIO DIAZ

TINEO ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Oficial

02:38:09

02:38:15

02:38:28

02:38:52

02:39:07

02:39:11

02:39:11

02:39:20

02:39:34

02:39:34

02:39:48

02:39:50

02:39:55

02:40:00

02:40:00

02:40:01

Real

02:38:06

02:38:10

02:38:24

02:38:50

02:38:59

02:39:02

02:39:09

02:39:17

02:39:27

02:39:29

02:39:30

02:39:46

02:39:48

02:39:56

02:39:57

02:39:52

Cat.pos

18

10

11

12

13

19

20

21

35

22

23

24

25

36

26

Gen.pos

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82



Pos

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

N&k

Dorsal

334

153

9780

180

321

710

239

221

194

302

57

203

187

174

184

categoria

35

E Veterano M

Nombre

ORTEGA

MIGUEL RAMIREZ

40

E Veterano M

ADAMUZ

PEDRO MESTRE

40

F Veterano M

LUKEN AKARREGI

45

D Veterano M

KELECHI UGONNA

35

C Senior M

C Senior M

C Senior M

D Veterano M

JOSE CERDAN

ALBERTO MARCOS
RODRIGUEZ

RAFAEL PAJARES
GUTIERREZ

CLAUDIO CEBRIAN

35

E Veterano M

FERNANDEZ

SERGIO SANTOS

40

F Veterano M

MARIO CARREIRA

45

C Senior M

C Senior M

D Veterano M

JOSE DOMINGO ROMERO

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO LA RAMBLA

NETCOURIER LOGISTICA

INDEPENDIENTE

SHEFFIELD TRIATHLON CLUB

BLUE LINE

INDEPENDIENTE

DEPORTEMANIA

DESMOR-TRIATLO

PORTO RUNNERS

CARMONA P

JUAN MIGUEL MAILLO

CANTERO

JORDI FERNANDEZ

35

C Senior M

D Veterano M

SANGRA

JAUME PEDEMONTE PICA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. FRANCOLI

ASICS

MIGUEL DAPORTA

35

MENDEZ

Oficial

02:40:01

02:40:09

02:40:12

02:40:21

02:40:26

02:40:27

02:40:29

02:40:41

02:40:59

02:41:00

02:41:15

02:41:21

02:41:22

02:41:23

02:41:26

Real

02:39:51

02:40:05

02:40:09

02:40:16

02:40:22

02:40:16

02:40:25

02:40:31

02:40:55

02:40:56

02:41:10

02:41:21

02:41:15

02:41:13

02:41:20

Cat.pos

14

15

27

37

38

39

28

16

40

41

29

42

30

Gen.pos

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97



Pos

10

11

12

13

14

18

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Dorsal

108

102

106

103

104

381

1077

1514

602

1792

112

3288

9659

122

2255

9719

7262

8683

2149

2157

5467

121

1797

categoria

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

E Veterana F 40

G Veterana F 50

D Veterana F 35

C Senior F

C Senior F

E Veterana F 40

C Senior F

E Veterana F 40

F Veterana F 45

L
Discapacitados

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

D Veterana F 35

C Senior F

G Veterana F 50

Nombre

PAMELA ROTICH

ELENA MARIA ESPESO GAITE

MARTHE KATERINE MYHRE

JOASIA ZAKRZEWSKI

BARBARA SANCHEZ

TOVE LANGSETH

ROSA MARIA HURTADO CABRERA

SAMANTHA WOODWARD

PAULA IRENE SALGADO GONZALEZ

PILAR RUBIO ALARCON

ANNE ZIJDERVELD

DUPONT MIEKE

MARIA LUISA ZAMBRANO BELLIDO

HELEN TARANOWSKI

ALLISON EDWARDS

KAROLINA WASNIEWSKA

MARIA JOSE JAEN PINTO

MARIA TORIJA ORELLANA

BEATRIZ GONZALVEZ RODRIGUEZ

ALICIA HERNANDEZ MAESTRE

INMACULADA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ DE

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

NEW BALANCE

INDEPENDIENTE

DUMFRIES RUNNING CLUB

CLONLIFFE HARRIER (IRLANDA)

SP

SIERRA SUR MOR

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SANT CELONI

C.A.ALTEA

AV PASSAAT

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

WEST 4 HARRIERS

INDEPENDIENTE

BIEGIEM RADOM

C.D. ATLETISMO MONROY

INDEPENDIENTE

ANXOITAS TEAM

ANXOITAS TEAM

LA PI

E Veterana F 40

SEPTIEN

CLAUDIA BEHOBIDE

C Senior F

LAURA FONTANILLO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Oficial

02:35:43

02:35:48

02:40:00

02:41:30

02:43:31

02:54:50

03:01:26

03:02:16

03:02:49

03:03:08

03:03:56

03:05:15

03:06:30

03:06:39

03:07:44

03:09:40

03:11:23

03:11:32

03:12:22

03:12:23

03:13:04

03:13:36

03:13:57

Real

02:35:41

02:35:42

02:39:57

02:41:27

02:43:28

02:54:39

03:00:37

03:02:16

03:02:36

03:03:08

03:03:48

03:05:05

03:06:30

03:06:34

03:07:09

03:08:31

03:11:23

03:11:32

03:11:59

03:11:57

03:13:04

03:13:33

03:13:34



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Dorsal

7986

8917

1799

2303

4354

2011

3961

1841

1593

3360

6824

5286

5314

5524

514

2692

1935

3316

6836

2511

2517

9441

1796

categoria

D Veterana F 35

Nombre

ANA MARTIN LOPEZ

E Veterana F 40

CONCHA CASTILLEJO MOLINA

F Veterana F 45

MARTA GONZALEZ GARCIA

D Veterana F 35

JO-ANNE BARFOOT

D Veterana F 35

SARA RODRIGUEZ ARIAS RODRIGUEZ

C Senior F

E Veterana F 40

ARIAS

NOEMI DELGADO RAMIREZ

REBECA DIGES LOPEZ

E Veterana F 40

BERTHIAUME PASCALE

C Senior F

E Veterana F 40

FEDERICA BONGIOVANNI

MARIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO

E Veterana F 40

ARANCHA ALMAZAN LOPEZ

E Veterana F 40

ANGELA ALONSO PEREZ

D Veterana F 35

CONCEPCION BARBER VIDAL

C Senior F

E Veterana F 40

ANA GARNELO FERNANDEZ TRIGALES

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

AMIGOS DE LA PIRAMIDE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MURGIVERDE

TRIATL

INDEPENDIENTE

AMIGOS DEL ATLETISMO DE

VALDEMORO

INDEPENDIENTE

MARATHON CREMONA

C.A. ORIPPO

C.A.ALCANATIF

INDEPENDIENTE

UVEO2 RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

CRISTINA PONTE

C Senior F

E Veterana F 40

MARIA JO

MARIA ROSA ROMERO ANTON

C Senior F

H Veterana F 55

LYDIA OROZCO MEDINA

MARTHA LETICIA ALVAREZ RAMIREZ

F Veterana F 45

RUTH VIANE

D Veterana F 35

MONIKA CROUSE

D Veterana F 35

PATRICIA RAFFO RAMOS

E Veterana F 40

ROSA CUSELLO

OFFTELRUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

URBIKO T.T.

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

HERCULES WIMBLEDON AC

C.D. LOS JARTIBLES

ATLETICA FUTURA FIGLINE

Oficial

03:14:05

03:14:08

03:14:42

03:14:55

03:15:49

03:16:42

03:17:13

03:17:26

03:17:52

03:18:21

03:19:06

03:19:11

03:19:11

03:19:11

03:19:52

03:20:42

03:21:03

03:21:17

03:21:31

03:21:45

03:21:49

03:22:08

03:22:16

Real

03:12:32

03:13:39

03:14:19

03:14:36

03:15:17

03:15:59

03:16:24

03:15:59

03:17:30

03:18:21

03:18:06

03:16:39

03:16:34

03:16:39

03:19:10

03:20:32

03:20:23

03:18:42

03:21:31

03:21:11

03:21:14

03:21:35

03:21:38



Pos

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Dorsal

3055

1282

3740

2749

6418

7087

4338

3214

4751

5049

8385

7257

6919

5915

8277

4714

2466

2893

4193

4561

2406

3599

5724

1526

categoria

D Veterana F 35

Nombre

MARIA AZEVEDO

| Veterana F 60

CONCEI

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

AMALIA FERNANDEZ VALDES

BARTON SASHA

E Veterana F 40

CATARINA LADEIRA

D Veterana F 35

ROCIO FERNANDEZ BOHORQUEZ

C Senior F

F Veterana F 45

LESLIE REKOW REPULLO

RUI GLORIA

F Veterana F 45

MARIA JOSE GALLARDO MU

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

LAIA RATERA RUBIRALTA

GUADALUPE GARCIA TERRERO

C Senior F

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

ANA "IBA:EZ DEL CASTILLO"

T

ELENA VILLANUEVA CUESTA

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

SANDRA CAMPANI

ESTHER GUILANA SUREDA

E Veterana F 40

ANA OCKENDON

C Senior F

E Veterana F 40

NATALIA GARCIA MONTERO

ANA BELEN MARTINEZ ZURRO

E Veterana F 40

BELEN BARBERO ARROYO

C Senior F

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

CATHERINE SIMPSON

ANTONIA CUELLO COLLADO

MABEL OTERO SERRANO

D Veterana F 35

CECILIA DI BENEDETTO

Club

WIKABOO

INDEPENDIENTE

DRINKINGRUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

4 ESTILOS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

SLB-F

SICORIS CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PALACIEGO

TRIT'ON EL PARDO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

PERNAS DE GAFANHOTO

INDEPENDIENTE

EAST ESSEX TRIATHLON

C.A.PONTANES AMIGOS DEL CANAL

MUJERES RUNNING DE LA BA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

TITOS AVENTURA

VEN Y CORRE

INDEPENDIENTE

Oficial

03:22:17

03:22:35

03:23:46

03:23:54

03:24:11

03:24:15

03:24:21

03:24:43

03:24:44

03:24:49

03:25:11

03:25:24

03:25:36

03:25:39

03:25:54

03:26:03

03:26:15

03:26:20

03:26:28

03:26:38

03:26:48

03:26:56

03:26:57

03:27:00

Real

03:21:46

03:22:28

03:22:24

03:23:29

03:22:46

03:24:15

03:23:52

03:24:28

03:22:55

03:22:09

03:24:20

03:24:09

03:25:24

03:24:40

03:25:54

03:24:51

03:25:50

03:25:54

03:25:21

03:25:27

03:24:54

03:26:56

03:25:44

03:26:31



Pos

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Dorsal

3309

3907

7559

4663

4817

4577

4490

4319

2042

4454

3410

5901

7453

5623

4982

7182

6436

9749

7486

4150

9156

2641

5114

5456

categoria

D Veterana F 35

Nombre

COLOM NATHALIE

F Veterana F 45

CARMEN CASTILLEJO FALCON

D Veterana F 35

MARIA DEL CARMEN PINEDA SIERRA

D Veterana F 35

CRISTINA LAPE

E Veterana F 40

REBECCA PARRY

F Veterana F 45

AURELIA PRAT COROMINAS

F Veterana F 45

FRANCISCA VILLEGAS NAVARRO

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

ESMERALDA QUINTANA GARCIA

IRATXE MU

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

GLORIA TEJADO CORBACHO

GLORIA COMPANY TOMAS

C Senior F

F Veterana F 45

MARTA VASQUEZ DURAN

DINA MOTA

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

INMACULADA LOPEZ HIDALGO

MARIA DEL MAR ALONSO SALOM

D Veterana F 35

ELENA GOMEZ CUEVAS

G Veterana F 50

MARIA PALOMA CAMACHO MINGUEZ

D Veterana F 35

MARIA LAFFITTE AGEO

F Veterana F 45

MARTA NOVAES

F Veterana F 45

MARIA DE LOS REYES LOPEZ RUIZ

B Promesa F

F Veterana F 45

MARIA DE LOS REYES JIMENEZ LOPEZ

Club

RUNNING66

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

WIGSTON PHOENIX

PIRAG

C.A.MURGIVERDE CHINOCHANO

MARATON VEGAS ALTAS

PE

INDEPENDIENTE

PE

TRIATLON SALAMANCA

LEBRES DO SADO

INDEPENDIENTE

ACR REPSOL

INDEPENDIENTE

FONDISTAS DE MOSTOLES

INDEPENDIENTE

PORTO RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

JOSETTE SIRERA VERCHER

C Senior F

D Veterana F 35

ROCIO HORMIGO GAMARRO

EUNICE FERNANDES

CA. L

CDA LA ANTORCHA

AABELA VISTA - ALGARVE

Oficial

03:27:26

03:27:26

03:27:26

03:27:47

03:28:01

03:28:07

03:28:26

03:28:43

03:28:47

03:28:49

03:29:00

03:29:00

03:29:42

03:29:49

03:30:07

03:30:17

03:30:38

03:31:11

03:31:15

03:31:27

03:31:28

03:31:31

03:31:33

03:31:42

Real

03:27:26

03:27:01

03:26:38

03:26:54

03:27:18

03:27:02

03:28:07

03:27:59

03:26:55

03:27:31

03:28:17

03:28:24

03:28:55

03:27:12

03:29:43

03:28:46

03:30:38

03:31:11

03:30:11

03:30:22

03:31:28

03:31:03

03:30:46

03:30:44



Pos

95

96

97

98

99

100

Dorsal

7793

3076

2952

1958

5348

3692

categoria

C Senior F

F Veterana F 45

Nombre

MONICA VALDEPE

YOLANDA QUIROS JIMENEZ

E Veterana F 40

SANDRA TEIXEIRA

F Veterana F 45

PAQUI LOMBARDO ORIHUELA

E Veterana F 40

CARLA CAL

D Veterana F 35

MERCEDES RIVAS AGUILAR

Club

C A LAS LAGUNAS DE VILLAFRANCA

C.D. PUENTE VERDE

WIKABOO

C.A.SANT CELONI

A

E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS

Oficial

03:31:53

03:32:00

03:32:26

03:33:14

03:33:26

03:33:34

Real

03:30:16

03:30:59

03:32:26

03:30:54

03:32:39

03:32:24



